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ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments P
PO Box ‘523, Suider
46H0ﬁﬂ°ﬂm. 021 - 8073411

Re Ha.

‘at Peg No:
FAIRTRADE:

Ltd tfa KWV
aarl, 7646

: 2012/018782/07
411026183
FLO-ID 28503

Custemer Order Date:

07.04.2025

Customar Order Number:

0000000062600

KWV Ordar Number:

111002190
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

7,487

360kg

REMARKS:

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 538 538 OR queriessa@kwv.

Co.Za

Lisk:Price-

ﬁpmn_H.

900097
200170
300559
501076
301080
201081
901082
901116
201178
301162
201228
901484
901512
901074

700026297
700026295
700026344
700025797
700025724
700025792
700025789
700025592
700022639
700025430
700024246
700026230
700026646
700027047

FWV 5Yr 0ld mﬂﬁbﬁﬁ 12x200ml

FWVY 3¥r 0ld Brandy 12x200ml

CIAD Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt
Fruit Lagoon Margarita &6x750ml
Fruit Lageon Mojito &6x750ml

Fruit Lagoon Pina Colada 6x750ml
Fruit Lagoon mnﬂwﬂuaﬂﬂw_mﬂumosﬂ
Carvo Caramel Vodka 6x750ml
Ponchos Tequila Caramel 6x750ml
Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml
Cruxland @in BL Winter Truff 6(750
CIAD Pino Colada 6x2Lt Bag in Hox
Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml
Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml

Bot
Bot
Bot
Bot
Bot
Bot
Bot
Bot
cs

cs

cs

12 x 200
12 x 200
2000
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
2000
12 x 750
& x 750

I T T T TR T S )
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30.0
28.0
70.0
60.0

150.0

120.0

120.0

378.0

150.0
€0.0
30.0
28.0

220.0

100.0

mmm.Hq

63B.64 1.30
625,92 5.20
80.73 4,00
80.73 4.00
80.73 4.00
80.73 4.00
219.26 8.40
267.50 9.80
100.86 16.60
277.06 0.90
625.92 5.20

2,175,.48

1,605.60 9.80

593.37
2,175,.48
1,448.25

19,985.10 2,997.77 22,982.87
17,645.46 2,647.42 20,296.88
41,536.05 6§,230.41 47,766.46
4,650,05 637,51 5,347.56
11,625.12 1,743.77 13,368.8%
2,300.10 1,385.02 10,695.12
%,300.10 i,385.02 10,695,12
75,918.34 11387.75 87,306.09
36,206.28 5,430.94 41,637.22
5,047.03 757.05 5,804.08
8,236.99 1,235.55 9,472.54
16,614 .42 2,492.16 19,106.58
#qmmom.mo 71790.82=

ORDER "__‘_C?am.mw..

SEAL NUMBERS:
DESPAT!

H CLERK 51G NATURE:

cking -

Damaged Product

Paarl

Delivered by

KWV Local distribution

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer
L)
(s
Name : h\g3¢XUf\‘ \JT

Signature: %
" ctfhhon

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terma:

Currency: ZAR

15 days from ptmt 1.5% diac

Bank Details:

Branch:

Hame: Warshay
Bank:

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

250655

Cheque Acc
Investments (Pty) Ltd




Warahousa: 4 01

Vandor coda; 005385 KWV - SPIRIT

hddraoss: 57 MAIN STREET
P.O, Box 52B
PARRL
7946
Transporter;

0041166724
VENDOR CASES

Invoica/Delivery number ;
Invoice Methed., . . . . :

Item Vandox Dascription
HRDB.

22B5636 900097 KWV BRANDY 5 YEAR

2302280 %00170 KWV BRANDY 3 YERR

2521617 900559 CIAQ PARADISE BLISS

2842911 501078 F/LAGOON MARGRRITA

2842914 501080 F/LAGOON MOJITOQ -

2842922 901081 F/LAGOON PINA COLADA

2842932 S01pa2 F/LAGOON STRAWBERRY

2882070 501116 CARVO VODKA CARAMEL

2914159 901074 PONCHOS TEQUILA |

2944823 901178 PONCHOS TEQUILA CARAMEL

2944827 901162 SOUR MONKEY SOUR'BERRY

29B4BO9 901228 CRUXLAND GIN BL WINTER TR

3469942 S01484 CIAO 2LT PINO COLADA

3491012 901512 RED HEART RUM CRIGINAL 750M
TOTALS :

Signed on bahalf of Spar:

SSBU/ICC

V.A.T REG: 67/01572/06

S5BU-CHR RUDO NELL/STRUWIG RD, JETPARK, NLA REG: RG&60S,

P.0O.BOX 8400, ELANDSFONTEIN, 1406

FH: 0118214000 FAX: 01182140598
GRY DOCUHENT
Date Of Receiving: 11/04/25
P.C Number: 62600 Daelivary Numbar:

Task Humbaz: 290881
V/Pk S/Pk Size Ordar Invoica Raceived Claim

Qty Qty Oty Qty
1 12 200ML 30 30 ao a
1 12 200ML 28 28 28 4]
1 6 2L T0 70 0 [}
6 1 T50ML lo0 14 10 [}
6 1 750ML 25 25 25 0
6 1 T50ML 20 20 20 [+]
6 1 750ML 20 20 20 [}
1] 1 T50ML 63 63 63 [}
[ 1 T50ML 140 100 100 . 4]
6 1 T50ML 25 25 25 [+
6 1 750ML 10 1o 1a [}
6 1 T50ML 5 L) 5 v}
i 6 ZL 28 28 24 1
1 12 T50ML 220 220 220 1]
654 &54 £54 a

Signad on hehalf of Tr

i

Invoica
Hgt

mrnﬂw<n&

vt

SP, _u.“ ASSET CONTROL
ﬂzﬁr\f,/muumww.

Distell Crat ;
” OIﬂﬁwb b3 Pp_,_.n.ﬁm )
qmml_mm.wﬁi._\:@@r%cmv o OM Cu { B

Transfor Out Bhaument. ...
Sig o o SPAR Rub

L4
Signatura

LINDE

|
ansporter:

LANT

"

Claim
Wgt

TSHABALALA

‘Gut Of Damaged Shor
Stock

Stock Deli

Vehi

GRV

v Steck

cla Rag.

Page:” 1

Numbar ;

Tamparatures
Outaide;
Front:
Middle;
Raar; ;

E Expirad Wrong

Item

JEK 285 FS§

415696

Hot
Ordarad



